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GFO-18-305: Developing Lessons Learned, Best Practices, Training Materials and 
Guidebooks for Customer Side of the Meter Energy Storage 
 

Pre-application Workshop Attendee List 
Date:  Thursday, September 19, 2019 
Time:  10:00 am - 1:00 pm PST 
Location: California Energy Commission 
  1516 Ninth Street 
  Sacramento, CA 95814 
 

List of in-person attendees 
Name   Email     Company 
Rosie Kang  rkang@willdan.com   Willdan  
Bill Reaugh  bill.reaugh@vde.com   VDE 
Chris White  chris.white@frontierenergy.com Frontier Energy  
Ben Davis  ben@calssa.org    CALSSA 
Margaret Bruce  mbruce@lgc.org   Local Government Commission 
Chie Hong Yee Yang chie-hong.yee-yang@energy.ca.gov California Energy Commission 
Quenby Lum  quenby.lum@energy.ca.gov  California Energy Commission 
Mike Gravely  mike.gravely@energy.ca.gov  California Energy Commission 
 

List of WebEx attendees 
Name   Email     Company 
Keena Martin  martinkeena19@gmail.com 
Moe Shahab  moe@sunspec.org 
Nele Maas  nmaas@epri.com 
Larry Sherwood  larry@irecusa.org 
Peggy Ip  pip@epri.com 
Mark Rodriguez  mark.rodriguez@sunrun.com 
Y Yang   yahui.yang@energy.ca.gov 
erica chac  erica.chac@energy.ca.gov 
Warren Wang  wwang@navigant.com 
Brian White  bwhite@e-onbatteries.com 
Karyn Boenker  karyn.boenker@sunrun.com 
Mihir Desu  mdesu@strategen.com 
Michael Terreri  michael.terreri@gladstein.org 
carla cherchi  carla.cherchi@stantec.com 
Ben Airth  benjamin.airth@energycenter.org 
Hatice Gecol  hatice.gecol@energy.ca.gov 
Santiago Latapi  slatapi@strategen.com 
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List of WebEx attendees (continued) 
Name   Email     Company 
Dave Stevens  dstevens@epri.com 
Abtin Mehrshahi abtin.mehrshahi@energy.ca.gov 
DONALD KARNER dkarner@electric-applications.com 
Alex Ricklefs  aricklefs@energycoalition.org 
Orly Hasidim  orly@universal-devices.com 
Ben Lewis  blewis@connectder.com 
Megan Vidal  megan.vidal@ul.com 
Connor Abene  cabene@e-onbatteries.com 
kathleen hughes khughes@svpower.com 
Mike Simpson  msimpson@epri.com 
it   it@hotmail.com 
john Sedgwick  john.sedgwick@vde.com 
Eleni Petrow  eleni.petrow@gladstein.org 
Megan Gibney  megan.gibney@energycenter.org 
Leon Shi  leonshi@ucsb.edu 
Nellie Tong  nellie.tong@dnvgl.com 
paul jose  hamachiloja@gmail.com 
andre ander  andrews@live.com 
lincon lincon  lojasul58@outlook.com 
Sarah Outcault  smoutcault@ucdavis.edu 
Philip Lubin  lubin@ucsb.edu 
janette parking  dietx@webex.com 
Kanya Dorland  kanya.dorland@cpuc.ca.gov 
dedel freitas  webex@webex.com 
juander .  sax@webex.com 
Joe Long  jlong@aspeneg.com 
thiago junior  webex@webex.com 
patricia theo  webex@webex.com 
katarine romeo  papatix@webex.com 
bruno theles  oi_provedores@hotmail.com 
edy souza  donthulk@webex.com 
John Taecker  john.k.taecker@ul.com 
anna salles  kayne@webex.com 
polianna ramires pouli@outlook.com 
veronica preston autorexting@outlook.com 
samira .   dontgot@webex.com 
orland ubertolino opinft@webex.com 
Steve Jones  sjones@oceansideca.org 
dantas sobral  controlsistem@webex.com 
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List of WebEx attendees (continued) 
Name   Email     Company 
rachel abdala  abnaturion@webex.com 
rochelly veiga  ssjuxtell@webex.com 
Matthew Paiss  matthew.paiss@pnnl.gov 
arthur vargas  srtylll@webex.com 
eloy simond  velasquesgol@webex.com 
allete darling  broncolis@wishy.com 
bruno teles  oi_provedres@hotmail.com 
potiara durval  dialdull@douly.com 
coline .   collarint@webex.com 
bruno theles  oi_provedores@hotmail.com 
gabriel almeida  urgelcall@webex.com 
rita sandres  riware@oulby.com 
perola aguiar  aguiare@ly.com 
tina joller  kjhtrees@ju.net 
paul koler  hamachiloja@gmail.com 
Stephen Schey  sschey@scheyconsulting.com 
erica chac  erica.chac@energy.ca.gov 


